L Length
500 mm 19,69 inch
146 pcs 146 pcs 146 pcs 146 pcs
7,4 m² 8,9 m² 9,8 m² 14,9 m²
138,34 ft² 152,17 ft²
20,8 m²
223,89 ft²
500 mm

 CG-CN-F9-FR-EX-Ø325-213x660-GED-FIO-OO
CG-CN-F9-FR-Ø325-213x600-GED-FIO-OC21033
Part Number Code
 CG-CN-F9-FR-Ø325-213x600-GED-FI-OC
21208
 CG-CN-F9-FR-EX-Ø325-213x600-GED-FIO-OO
18519
18602
APC Part Number
19746 CG-PT-HO-F9-FR-EX-Ø325-213x1000-GED-FI-OO
21032  CG-PN-F9-FR-EX-Ø325-213x600-GED-FIO-OO
21036  CG-PN-F9-FR-EX-Ø325-213x600-GED-FIO-OC
18521 CG-PN-F9-FR-EX-Ø325-213x660-GED-FIO-OO
18531 CG-PN-F9-FR-EX-Ø325-213x1000-GED-FI-OC
19733 CG-PT-HO-F9-FR-EX-Ø325-213x660-GED-FI-OO
 CG-PN-F9-FR-Ø325-213x660-GED-FIO-OO
21215  CG-PN-F9-FR-Ø325-213x660-GED-FIO-OC
 CG-CN-F9-FR-EX-Ø325-213x600-GED-FIO-OC
21030
           DD.038/00 All rights reserved and can be changed without notice. 3
CARTEX DIN SERIES
CARTRIDGE FILTER
1 Gasket
2 Top end cap
3 Media pack
4 Inner liner
5 Outer liner
6 Bottom End Cap
Open / Close
 sales@airprocontrol.com / info@airprocontro.com